Agency Listings
SSM/SSV Series
Alarm Bells
System Sensor’s SSM and SSV series alarm bells are low
current, high decibel notification appliances for use in fire
and burglary systems or other signaling applications.
Features
• Approved for indoor and outdoor use

for current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
WFDS74501 • 3/12
Ordering Information
UL/FM Model No. ULC/Canadian Model No. Description
SSM24-6 SSM24-6A Bell, 6˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 82dBA
SSM24-8 SSM24-8A Bell, 8˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 80dBA
SSM24-10 SSM24-10A Bell, 10˝, 24VDC, Polarized, 81dBA
SSV120-6 SSV120-6A Bell, 6˝, 120VAC, 85dBA
SSV120-8 SSV120-8A Bell, 8˝, 120VAC, 82dBA
SSV120-10 SSV120-10A Bell, 10˝, 120VAC, 82dBA
WBB Weatherproof back box for SSM and SSV series, when installed outdoors